
     BASIC INFORMATIONS POSITION
HEIGHT/ WEIGHT
PREFERED FOOT

GOALKEEPER
191 CM/ 85 KG
LEFT

2024-2025, LEAGUE STATS              MATCH.PLAYED
TOTAL MINUTES 
MIN.PER MATCH

GO.CONCEDED 
CLEAN SHEETS

YELLOW CARDS
RED CARDS

11
864
78.5
29                                               
01                           
01                    ST.ELEVEN/ MINUTES/ GOAL.PART.

00                                    

  LAST 3 SEASONS, LEAGUE,  
CAPS, CLEAN SHEETS, GOALS CONCEDED    

2024-2025
2023-2024
2022-2023

Y.MALATYASPOR
UMRANIYESPOR
Y.MALATYASPOR

TURKEY 2
TURKEY 2
TURKEY 2

11
23
21

01
06
05

29
32
36

UPDATED 23/12/2024
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WWW.GOLDENGOAL.SM

DAMLU
ABDULSAMED 

GOALKEEPER
25.07.1999 

TURKEY

       (C) YENI MALATYASPOR
                                                                      1.LIG - TURKEY 2 

    NATIONAL TEAM, CAPS, GOALS SELECTION TURKEY U21 00 00

ACHIEVEMENTS             2014-2015 1.LIG WINNERS - YENI MALATYASPOR                             

http://goldengoal.sm/en
https://www.transfermarkt.com/abdulsamed-damlu/profil/spieler/341649
http://goldengoal.sm/en

